Product List TekBox Test Equipment
valid from 14.11.2025
Amplifier
Product Description
TBWA2/20dB 20dB wideband amplifier
TBWA2/40dB 40dB wideband amplifier
TBHDR1 High Dynamic Range RF Pre-Amplifier
TBDA1/14 14 dB wideband driver amplifier

TBMA5B 9 kHz - 30 MHz Active Monopole Antenna
TBMA6-P 9 kHz - 30 MHz Passive Loop Antenna
TBMA6-CC30CM-D slotted coaxial cable for 30 cm loop
TBMA7 150 MHz – 3000 MHz Log Periodic Measurement Antenna
TBMA8 30 MHz – 3000 MHz Hybrid Measurement Antenna
 TBMA8-PA Tiltable mounting bracket for TBMA8
 TBMA8-PAT Tiltable mounting bracket for TBMA8
TBMA4-MR aluminum mounting rod 300mm / Ф 22mm for TBMA4 horn antenna
TBMA4-PAI Ф 22mm POM adapter with standard 1/4” thread
TBMA4-PAI-3-8 POM adapter with standard 3/8” thread
TBMA4-PAT Ф 22mm POM adapter for TBTP3 tripod
TBMA1-PAT POM adapter with standard 1/4” thread
TBLLA-2M 9 KHz – 30 MHz Large Loop Antenna
TBLLA-CDP Calibration dipole
TBLLA-CDP-SS Support structure for calibration dipole
TBRE101 30 Hz – 100 KHz RE101 Loop Antenna
TBRS101-TX 30 Hz – 100 KHz RS101 Loop Antenna
TBRS101-RX Calibration antenna for RE101 and RS101 test
TBRS101-SET Set of TBRS101-TX, TBCCP1-2K70 and accessories
TBLNA-9K30 Loop Antenna Pre-Amplifier
Cables
Product Description
NM-NM/30/RM141 N-Male to N-Male cable, 30 cm, RM141
NM-NM/35/RG223 N-Male to N-Male cable, 35 cm, RG223/U
NM-NM/50/RM141 N-Male to N-Male cable, 50 cm, RM141
NM-NM/75/RG58 N-Male to N-Male cable, 75 cm, RG58
NM-NM/75/RG223 N-Male to N-Male cable, 75 cm, RG223/U
NM-NM/75/RG142/test
N-Male to N-Male, 75cm, low loss, double shielded RG142 with stainless steel armour, stainless steel precision
connectors with >= 1000 cycles
NM-NM/100/RM141 N-Male to N-Male cable, 100 cm, RM141
NM-NM/125/RG223 N-Male to N-Male cable, 125 cm, RG223/U
NM-NM/312/RG213 N-Male to N-Male cable, 312 cm, RG213/U
NM-NM/300/RG142 N-Male to N-Male cable, 300 cm, RG142
NM-NM/500/RG223 N-Male to N-Male, 500 cm, RG223/U
NM-NM/500/RG213 N-Male to N-Male, 500 cm, RG213/U
NM-NM/1000/RG142 N-Male to N-Male cable, 1000 cm, RG142
NM-SMAM/30/RM141 N-Male to SMA-Male cable, 30 cm, RM141
NM-SMAM/35/RG223 N-Male to SMA-Male, 35 cm, RG223/U
NM-SMAM/50/RM141 N-Male to SMA-Male cable, 50 cm, RM141
NM-SMAM/75/RG58 N-Male to SMA-Male, 75 cm, RG58
NM-SMAM/75/RG223 N-Male to SMA-Male, 75 cm, RG223/U
NM-SMAM/75/RG142/test
N-Male to SMA-Male, 75cm, low loss, double shielded RG142 with stainless steel armour, stainless steel precision
connectors with >= 1000 cycles
NM-SMAM/100/RM141 N-Male to SMA-Male cable, 100 cm, RM141
NM-SMAM/125/RG223 N-Male to SMA-Male, 125 cm, RG223/U
NM-SMAF/50/RM141 N-Male to SMA-Female cable, 50 cm, RM141
NM-SMAF/100/RM141 N-Male to SMA-Female cable, 100 cm, RM141
NM-BNCM/35/RG223 N-Male to BNC-Male, 35 cm, RG223/U
NM-BNCM/75/RG58 N-Male to BNC-Male, 75 cm, RG58
NM-BNCM/75/RG223 N-Male to BNC-Male, 75 cm, RG223/U
NM-BNCM/125/RG223 N-Male to BNC-Male, 125 cm, RG223/U
BNCM-BNCM/35/RG223 BNC-Male to BNC-Male, 35 cm, RG223/U
BNCM-BNCM/75/RG58 BNC-Male to BNC-Male, 75 cm, RG58
BNCM-BNCM/75/RG223 BNC-Male to BNC-Male, 75 cm, RG223/U
BNCM-BNCM/125/RG223 BNC-Male to BNC-Male, 125 cm, RG223/U
BNCM-BNCM/150/RG6/75Ω BNC-Male to BNC-Male, 150 cm, RG6, 75Ω
BNCM-BNCM/300/RG6/75Ω BNC-Male to BNC-Male, 300 cm, RG6, 75Ω
BNCM-BNCM/500/RG6/75Ω BNC-Male to BNC-Male, 500 cm, RG6, 75Ω
BNCM-SMAM/35/RG223 BNC-Male to SMA-Male, 35 cm, RG223/U
SMAM-SMAM/25/RG316 SMA-Male to SMA-Male, 25cm, RG316/U
SMAM-SMAM/30/RM141 SMA-Male to SMA-Male cable, 30 cm, RM141
SMAM-SMAM/50/RM141 SMA-Male to SMA-Male cable, 50 cm, RM141
SMAM-SMAM/75/RG316 SMA-Male to SMA-Male, 75cm, RG316/U
SMAM-SMAM/100/RM141 SMA-Male to SMA-Male cable, 100 cm, RM141
SMAM-SMAM/125/RG223 SMA-Male to SMA-Male, 125cm, RG223/U
SMAM-SMAM/75/RG142/test
SMA-Male to SMA-Male, 75cm, low loss, double shielded RG142 with stainless steel armour, stainless steel precision
connectors with >= 1000 cycles
SMAM-SMAF/50/RM141 SMA-Male to SMA-Female cable, 50 cm, RM141
SMAM-SMAF/100/RM141 SMA-Male to SMA-Female cable, 100 cm, RM141
SMAM-SMBF/75/RG316 SMA-Male to SMB-Female, 75cm, RG316/U
all cables can be supplied with different length and other coaxial connectors upon request
Comb Generators
Product Description
TBCG1-25MHz Radiating Comb Generator

TBCCP1-400K600 Coaxial RF Current Monitoring Probe
TBPCP1-20100 RF pulse current monitoring probe
TBPCP2-3070 RF pulse current monitoring probe
TBPCP3-2H40 RF pulse current monitoring probe
TBPCP3-05H30 RF pulse current monitoring probe
TBPCP3-20H70 RF pulse current monitoring probe
TBPCP3-100H80 RF pulse current monitoring probe
TBPCP4-1H30 RF pulse current monitoring probe
TBPCP4-5H50 RF pulse current monitoring probe
TBPCP4-50H50 RF pulse current monitoring probe
TBPCP4-100H60 RF pulse current monitoring probe
TBSCP1-5M300 RF Surface Current Monitoring Probe
TBSCP1-10M500 RF Surface Current Monitoring Probe
RF Housings
Product Description
TBRFH1-35-NM-NF-3-0 RF Housing 35mm N/Male to N/Female
TBRFH1-35-NF-NF-3-0 RF Housing 35mm N/Female to N/Female
TBRFH1-35-SMAM-SMAF-3-0 RF Housing 35mm SMA/Male to SMA/Female
TBRFH1-35-SMAF-SMAF-3-0 RF Housing 35mm SMA/Female to SMA/Female
TBRFH1-35-BNCM-BNCF-3-0 RF Housing 35mm BNC/Male to BNC/Female
TBRFH1-35-BNCF-BNCF-3-0 RF Housing 35mm BNC/Female to BNC/Female
TBRFH1-50-NM-NF-3-0 RF Housing 50mm N/Male to N/Female
TBRFH1-50-NF-NF-3-0 RF Housing 50mm N/Female to N/Female
TBRFH1-50-SMAM-SMAF-3-0 RF Housing 50mm SMA/Male to SMA/Female
TBRFH1-50-SMAF-SMAF-3-0 RF Housing 50mm SMA/Female to SMA/Female
TBRFH1-50-BNCM-BNCF-3-0 RF Housing 50mm BNC/Male to BNC/Female
TBRFH1-50-BNCF-BNCF-3-0 RF Housing 50mm BNC/Female to BNC/Female
TBRFH1-100-NM-NF-3-0 RF Housing 100mm N/Male to N/Female
TBRFH1-100-NF-NF-3-0 RF Housing 100mm N/Female to N/Female
TBRFH1-100-SMAM-SMAF-3-0 RF Housing 100mm SMA/Male to SMA/Female
TBRFH1-100-SMAF-SMAF-3-0 RF Housing 100mm SMA/Female to SMA/Female
TBRFH1-100-BNCM-BNCF-3-0 RF Housing 100mm BNC/Male to BNC/Female
TBRFH1-100-BNCF-BNCF-3-0 RF Housing 100mm BNC/Female to BNC/Female
TBRFH1-FTC Feed through capacitor for TBRFH1
TBRFH2 Coaxial RF Housing Cylindric N/Male to N/Female
TBRFH3-5527 RF Housing
TBRFH3-5555 RF Housing
TBRFH4 RF Housing
TBRFH5 RF Housing
TBRFH6 RF Housing
TBRFH7 RF Housing
Shielded Solutions
Product Description
TBST86/49/45/1-B Shielded Tent 86 cm x 49 cm x 45 cm (without main AC filter)
TBST86/49/45/2-B Shielded Tent 86 cm x 49 cm x 45 cm (with main AC filter)
TBST120/60/60/2-B Shielded Tent 120 cm x 60 cm x 60 cm
TBST100/100/200 Shielded Tent 100 cm x 100 cm x 200 cm
TBST200/100/100 Shielded Tent 200 cm x 104 cm x 100 cm
TBSB-70/40 Shielded Bag 70 cm x 40 cm
TBSB-105/60 Shielded Bag 105 cm x 60 cm
TBGP-250/140 Roll Up Ground Plane
Signal Injectors
Product Description
TBJT01 Injection transformer
TBJT02 Injection transformer
TBJT03 Injection transformer
Spectrum Analyzer / EMI Receiver RF input protection
Product Description
TBFL1 Transient Limiter / Attenuator
TBAS1 RF attenuator set
TBAS2 SMA Attenuator/Termination Set
TBAS3 10W N RF Attenuator Set
TBAS4 6GHz 2W N RF Attenuator Set
TBATT-N-10-3 Attenuator, N-male/N-female, 3GHz, 10W, 3dB
TBATT-N-10-6 Attenuator, N-male/N-female, 3GHz, 10W, 6dB
TBATT-N-10-10 Attenuator, N-male/N-female, 3GHz, 10W, 10dB
TBATT-N-10-20 Attenuator, N-male/N-female, 3GHz, 10W, 20dB
TBATT-N-10-30 Attenuator, N-male/N-female, 3GHz, 10W, 30dB
TBATT-N-25-3 Attenuator, N-male/N-female, 3GHz, 25W, 3dB
TBATT-N-25-6 Attenuator, N-male/N-female, 3GHz, 25W, 6dB
TBATT-N-25-10 Attenuator, N-male/N-female, 3GHz, 25W, 10dB
TBATT-N-25-20 Attenuator, N-male/N-female, 3GHz, 25W, 20dB
TBATT-N-25-30 Attenuator, N-male/N-female, 3GHz, 25W, 30dB
TBATT-N-50-3 Attenuator, N-male/N-female, 3GHz, 50W, 3dB
TBATT-N-50-6 Attenuator, N-male/N-female, 3GHz, 50W, 6dB
TBATT-N-50-10 Attenuator, N-male/N-female, 3GHz, 50W, 10dB
TBATT-N-50-20 Attenuator, N-male/N-female, 3GHz, 50W, 20dB
TBATT-N-50-30 Attenuator, N-male/N-female, 3GHz, 50W, 30dB
TBATT-N-100-3 Attenuator, N-male/N-female, 3GHz, 100W, 3dB
TBATT-N-100-6 Attenuator, N-male/N-female, 3GHz, 100W, 6dB
TBATT-N-100-10 Attenuator, N-male/N-female, 3GHz, 100W, 10dB
TBATT-N-100-20 Attenuator, N-male/N-female, 3GHz, 100W, 20dB
TBATT-N-100-30 Attenuator, N-male/N-female, 3GHz, 100W, 30dB
TBTERFT-0.5W-1GHz-BNCF/BNCM Feedthrough Termination 50 Ohm, 0.5W, BNC-female to BNC male, 1GHz
TBTER-0.5W-2GHz-BNCM Termination 50 Ohm, 0.5W, BNC male, 2GHz change
TBTER-2W-3GHz-50-BNCM Termination 50 Ohm, 2W, BNC-male, 3GHz
TBTER-2W-6GHz-50-N Termination 50 Ohm, 2W, N-male, 6GHz
TBTER-10W-6GHz-50-N Termination 50 Ohm, 10W, N-male, 6GHz
TBTER-25W-3GHz-50-N Termination 50 Ohm, 25W, N-male, 3GHz
TBHPF1-9kHz-B 9kHz High Pass Filter
TBHPF1-150kHz-B 150kHz High Pass Filter
TBHPF2-150kHz 150kHz High Pass Filter
TBHPF3-150kHz 150kHz High Pass Filter

TBPC-IEC60309-3m 3-phase mains power cable, 16A, 3m, CEE / I 3L+N+PE, 16A, male, CEE / IEC60309, 3L+N+PE, 16A, female
TBPC-IEC60309-5m 3-phase mains power cable, 16A, 5m, CEE / I 3L+N+PE, 16A, male, CEE / IEC60309, 3L+N+PE, 16A, female
TBPC-IEC60309-10m 3-phase mains power cable, 16A, 10m, CEE / I 3L+N+PE, 16A, male, CEE / IEC60309, 3L+N+PE, 16A, female
TBCON-CEE-M CEE / IEC60309, 3L+N+PE, 16A, male cable connector
TBCON-CEE-F CEE / IEC60309, 3L+N+PE, 16A, female cable connector
TBPC-IEC60309-32-3m 3-phase mains power cable, 32A, 3m, CEE / I 3L+N+PE, 32A, male, CEE / IEC60309, 3L+N+PE, 32A, female
TBPC-IEC60309-32-5m 3-phase mains power cable, 32A, 5m, CEE / I 3L+N+PE, 32A, male, CEE / IEC60309, 3L+N+PE, 32A, female
TBPC-IEC60309-32-10m 3-phase mains power cable, 32A, 10m, CEE / I 3L+N+PE, 32A, male, CEE / IEC60309, 3L+N+PE, 32A, female
TBCON-CEE-M-32 CEE / IEC60309, 3L+N+PE, 32A, male cable connector
TBCON-CEE-F-32 CEE / IEC60309, 3L+N+PE, 32A, female cable connector
TBCON-IEC60309-SPEU 1-phase mains power cable, 16A, 1.5 m length, CEE / IEC60309, Schuko
TBCON-IEC60309-SPUK 1-phase mains power cable, 13A, 1.5 m length, CEE / IEC60309, UK connector
TBCON-IEC60309-SPUS 1-phase mains power cable, 15A, 1.5 m length, CEE / IEC60309, US connector
TBCON-IEC60309-SPAU 1-phase mains power cable, 15A, 1.5 m length, CEE / IEC60309, AU connector
TBSP-08-Schuko Rewirable 8 A Schuko (CEE 7/4) plug for extension cables
TBSP-16-Schuko Rewirable 16 A Schuko (CEE 7/4) plug for extension cables
TBPC- IEC60309-63-3m 3-phase mains power cable, 63A, 3m length, CEE / IEC60309 new
TBPC- IEC60309-63-5m 3-phase mains power cable, 63A, 5m length, CEE / IEC60309 new
TBPC- IEC60309-63-10m 3-phase mains power cable, 63A, 10m length, CEE / IEC60309 new
TBCON-CEE-M-63 CEE IEC60309-63, 3L+N+PE, 63A, male cable connector new

TBTP1 Carbon Fibre Tripod
TBTP2 Pistol Grip Tripod
TBTP3 Wooden Tripod
TBTP4 Wooden Tripod
TBTP5 Glass Fiber Tripod
TBTWR-05NM Torque Wrench SMA Type
TBTWR-1.2NM-N-20mm Torque Wrench N Type new
TBTWR-1.2NM-N-19mm Torque Wrench N Type new
TBCMC-1 Common Mode Choke
TBTB-1 Test PCB
TBTB-2 Test PCB
EMCview EMCview Standard License
EMCviewPro EMCview Pro License
EMCview-Std-Pro-Update EMCview Standard to Pro Update
VSWR Bridges
TBSWR-60K500 50 Ω High Power VSWR Bridge
TBSWR-200K500 50 Ω High Power VSWR Bridge
TBSWR-300K6000 50 Ω General Purpose VSWR Bridge
TBSWR-600K700 50 Ω High Power VSWR Bridge
Discount Level 1 1 to 9
Discount Level 2 10 to 49